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TOP-5
REAL ADVISOR
JUST SO EASY
ROOIBOS

URBAN OASIS
KATHERINE THE WOW
PARIS OPERA
PURE QUALITY
PRIVATE INITIATIVE
NATIONAL LIBERTY
JASPERO

SHINE A LIGHT
ELUSIVE JAID

AT YOUR REQUEST
VALERIANA

ANGEL BOUQUET
REGIMENTAL
DOUBLE CHARGE
INTREPID TRAVELLER
TORIO LAKE

WICKED GRIN

UP EARLY

GOLD ROCK
ALL IN LINE
ATTORNEY GENERAL
TAKE THE WORLD
SAILING SHIP
WALLIS SIMPSON
CALANDRA

GOLDEN CHANCE
LUNA WISH
GERTRUDE BELL
SANTA THERESE

SO FLAWLESS
BRAVE NEW WORLD
KISS OF LIFE

LADY IN WAITING
PRINCESS ZENA
PORT ADELAIDE
SUNSHINE BEACH
SARAJEVO

Odds
9/10
5/1
6/1
331
20/1
7/10
8/1
11/2
10/1
8/1
14/10
8/1
71
8/1
71
18/10
16/10
8/1
10/1
16/1
8/1
5/2
6/1
9/2
8/1
511
7/2
5/1
10/1
10/1
18/10
31
712
9/2
25/2
33/10
5/1
7/2
6/1
6/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Friday 5 Mar, FAIRVIEW 12h25

No

POINTS
28
16
15

4
3
31
16
15
5
2
24
13
11
10
6
23
21
10
9
4
16
14
12
11
5
22
16
11
7
6
22
22
11
8
7
22
12
10
10
5
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