SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Friday 5 Mar, FAIRVIEW 12h25						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	REAL ADVISOR	9/10	28	B i p o t
	2nd	4	JUST SO EASY	5/1	16	
	3rd	3	ROOIBOS	6/1	15	
	4th	11	URBAN OASIS	33/1	4	
	5th	7	KATHERINE THE WOW	20/1	3	
2	1st	11	PARIS OPERA	7/10	31	P A
	2nd	5	PURE QUALITY	8/1	16	
	3rd	1	PRIVATE INITIATIVE	11/2	15	
	4th	2	NATIONAL LIBERTY	10/1	5	
	5th	6	JASPERO	8/1	2	
3	1st	1	SHINE A LIGHT	14/10	24	P i c k
	2nd	4	ELUSIVE JAID	8/1	13	
	3rd	8	AT YOUR REQUEST	7/1	11	
	4th	9	VALERIANA	8/1	10	
	5th	6	ANGEL BOUQUET	7/1	6	
4	1st	8	REGIMENTAL	18/10	23	J p t
	2nd	4	DOUBLE CHARGE	16/10	21	
	3rd	1	INTREPID TRAVELLER	8/1	10	
	4th	2	TORIO LAKE	10/1	9	
	5th	6	WICKED GRIN	16/1	4	
5	1st	3	UP EARLY	8/1	16	J p t 2
	2nd	4	GOLD ROCK	5/2	14	
	3rd	15	ALL IN LINE	6/1	12	
	4th	6	ATTORNEY GENERAL	9/2	11	
	5th	7	TAKE THE WORLD	8/1	5	
	1st	9	SAILING SHIP	5/1	22	
	2nd	6	WALLIS SIMPSON	7/2	16	
6	3rd	4	CALANDRA	5/1	11	
	4th	12	GOLDEN CHANCE	10/1	7	
	5th	2	LUNA WISH	10/1	6	
7	1st	4	GERTRUDE BELL	18/10	22	
	2nd	1	SANTA THERESE	3/1	22	
	3rd	2	SO FLAWLESS	7/2	11	
	4th	3	BRAVE NEW WORLD	9/2	8	
	5th	5	KISS OF LIFE	25/2	7	
8	1st	2	LADY IN WAITING	33/10	22	
	2nd	8	PRINCESS ZENA	5/1	12	
	3rd	11	PORT ADELAIDE	7/2	10	
	4th	6	SUNSHINE BEACH	6/1	10	
	5th	12	SARAJEVO	6/1	5	